













Product Name

Key Feature

UTF023251/2



Passive modem

INTRODUCED

- I. Summary
- II. Specification:

SC/FC/ST plug or FC Pigtail, single mode or multi mode 2-in-1 transceiver

- Power supply:+3.3V /+5V
- Standard TTL and CMOS
- Standard 1x9 package
- Sender working wavelength:1310nm
- Low-low power-consumption design
- Transfer rate adjustable, up to 10Mb/s

INFORMATION ORDER

MODEL: UTFO023251/2 Passive modem









